
February 2026 Library2Go Schedule 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  

2 

Bayshore Presbyterian 
10:00 - 11:00 

Allegro Hyde Park  
3:20 - 4:15 

3 

Kings Point 
10:00 - 11:30   

Iron Gate 
12:15 - 1:15 

4 

Aqua Aptartments  
9:30 - 11:00  

Acorn Trace 
2:00 - 3:00 

5 

Arbor Terrace (IL) 
11:15 - 12:30 

6 

Freedom Village 
10:00 - 11:00 

9 

Palm Terrace 
10:00 - 11:30 

10 

Hawthorne Estates  
10:00 - 11:00 

Vista 400 
1:30-2:30 

11 

Jewish Towers  
12:15-1:15 

12 

Tampa Baptist  
9:30 - 10:30 

13 

Promise Pointe 
10:00 - 11:30 

Pav. of E. Tampa 
2:30 - 3:30 

16 

@JFG 

17 

Lakeshore Villas 
11:00 - 12:00 

San Lorenzo I 
2:00 - 3:00  

18 

Blue Palms Village 
10:00 - 11:30 

Williams Landing 
3:00 - 4:00 

19 

King’s Arms 
11:00 - 12:00 

Apostles Village     
2:30 - 3:30  

20 

Patrician Arms II 
10:00 - 11:30 

23 

Legacy 
10:00  -  11:00 

Mary Walker Apts. 
2:00 - 3:00 

24 

Epiphany Arms 
10:00  -  11:00 

 
Myrtle Oaks 
2:30 - 3:30 

25 

@JFG 

26 

Aston Gardens 
2:00 - 3:30 

27 

@JFG 

Tampa-Hillsborough County  
Public Libraries 

February 2026 
ACHIEVE PLANT CITY  

202 W. Reynolds St.,  

Plant City 33563 

ACORN TRACE  

11115 N. Nebraska Ave., Tampa 

ALLEGRO HYDE PARK  

800 W. Azeele St., Tampa 

APOSTLES VILLAGE  

525 E. Sadie St.,  

Brandon 33510 

AQUA APARTMENTS  

4505 N. Rome Ave., Tampa 

ARBOR TERRACE  

Independent Living 

8355 Old Hixon Rd. 

ASTON GARDENS  

12951 W. Linebaugh  

BAYSHORE PRESBYTERIAN  

2909 W. Barcelona, Tampa 

BLUE PALMS VILLAGE  

4100 E. Fletcher Ave, Tampa 

EPIPHANY ARMS  

2508 E. Hanna Ave., Tampa 

FREEDOM VILLAGE  

5002 Bridge St., Tampa 

HAWTHORNE ESTATES 

851 W. Lumsden Rd.,  

Brandon 33511 

IRON GATE  

1820 Blair Castle Circle,  

Ruskin 33570 

JEWISH TOWERS  

3001 W. De Leon St., Tampa 

KING’S ARMS  

4125 N. Lincoln Ave., Tampa 

KINGS POINT  

1904 Clubhouse Drive,  

Sun City Center 33573 

LAKESHORE VILLAS  

15401 Lakeshore Villa St.,  

Tampa  

LEGACY AT HIGHWOODS 
PRESERVE  

18600 Highwoods Preserve 
Pkwy, Tampa 

MARY WALKER SENIOR APTS 

4912 E Linebaugh Ave., Tampa 

MYRTLE OAKS 

5108 Mission Hills Dr., Tampa 

PALM TERRACE ASSISTED 
LIVING 

5121 E Serena Dr. Tampa 

PATRICIAN ARMS II 

4514 S. Manhattan Ave., Tampa 

PAV. OF EAST TAMPA  

2425 E. Hanna Ave. Tampa 
PROMISE POINTE @ TAMPA 
OAKS 

12110 Morris Bridge Rd., Tampa  

SAN JOSE MISSION APTS  

3228 San Jose Mission Dr.,  

Dover 33527 

SAN LORENZO I 

4815 N. MacDill Ave., Tampa 

TAMPA BAPTIST 

215 w. Grand Central Ave., Tampa 

VISTA 400  

400 E Harrison St, Tampa 

WILLIAMS LANDING  

3730 Williams Landing Cir., Tampa 

¡Con servicios en español todos los días!  

900 N. Ashley Dr., Tampa, FL   33602 | (813) 273-3652 | hcplc.org 




